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Event 801 Women Open 50m Freestyle

H1

H?2

H3

H 4

H5

H6

H7

H8

L2
L3
L4
L5
L6

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Evie Bond
Isabella Nixon
Annabelle Coram
Freya Lee-Smith
Layla Garbett

Charlotte Morten
Chloe Somerville

Emily Malkin

Brogan Milward
Madison Micklethwaite
Lily Jinks

Elizabeth Vickerman
Chloe Darling

Amelie Nixon
Olivia Woodcock
Heidi Dean

Faith Shepherd
Natalie Holliday
Macey Brough
Poppy O'sullivan
Isabelle Edwards

Libby Aveyard-Cliffe
Cerys Thompson
Ellie Moult-Williams
Abby Williams
Summer Prince
Lucy Noble

Megan Hall

Darcey Keay

Martha McGuigan
Charlotte Roe

Lilli Holmes
Isabelle Mills
Ciara Yates

Esme Sledge
Millie Plumley
Romy Jackson

Ella Cooper
Maisie Daniels
Tiffany Latham
Holly Sherratt
Scarlet Tinwell
Libby Garnham
Keisha McFarlane
Caitlin Mills

Emma Taylor
Georgia Hubble
Amber Valletta
Eloise Brookes
Emmeline Grace
Annabel Blainey
Lucy Oldham
Libby-Mae Pope

Eve Killeen
Rosie Grain
Charli Dunn
Izabel Peniket
Charlotte Surrell
Roisin Davis
Alexandra Hall
Grace Stanley

"
12
12
12
"

12
"
12
13
12
12
"
12

13
13
14
14
13
"
12
13

14
14
14
15
14
13
13
14

15
15
17
15
16
13
15
13

16
17
14
21
15
17
14
22

17
16
15
17
18
18
17
15

14
17
19
17
15
21
14
16

Cannock Phnx
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Cosacss
Walsall

Chase
StaffordApex
Cosacss
Cheadle
Newcastle St
Cheadle
Newcastle St
Bilston

Leek
Cosacss
Bilston
Walsall
Walsall
StaffordApex
Lichfield
Dove Valley

Cheadle
Lichfield
Newcastle St
Wolv'hampton
Cosacss
Bilston
Newcastle St
Wolv'hampton

Cosacss
StaffordApex
Wombourne
Burton
Cosacss
Lichfield
Biddulph
Leek

Burton
Newcastle St
Walsall
Cheadle
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Bilston
Newcastle St

StaffordApex
Bilston
Walsall
Chase
Walsall
Newcastle St
Dove Valley
Cosacss

Chase
Newcastle St
StaffordApex
Wolv'hampton
Chase
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Wombourne

35.03
34.38
34.09
34.12
35.00

33.59
33.19
33.00
31.97
32.30
33.10
33.20
33.68

31.90
31.70
31.51
31.26
31.26
31.70
31.81
31.95

31.01
30.78
30.68
30.49
30.50
30.71
30.90
31.10

30.40
30.33
30.21
30.14
30.20
30.25
30.38
30.48

30.03
29.97
29.88
29.80
29.87
29.90
30.01
30.09

29.70
29.49
29.38
29.25
29.35
29.40
29.66
29.73

29.18
29.05
28.98
28.85
28.92
29.03
29.10
29.18

H9

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Natalie Hawley
Tinashe Zinyemba
Lily-May Marston
Alice Toon

Bethan Cooke
Hannah Buick
Zara Shenton
Jessica Mellor

16
16
17
17
15
19
14
17

StaffordApex
Newcastle St
Wolv'hampton
Cannock Phnx
Chase

Chase
Cosacss
Cosacss

Event 802 Men Open 50m Breaststroke

H 1

H2

H3

H4

HS5

H6

H7

L3
L4
L5
L6

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Nathan McQuade
Oliver Gunther
Edward Frost
James Masterson

Josh Bailey

Kaynan Barfoot
Alfie Bonser

Lucas Harrison

W McGinley-Keates
Ethan Li

Zak Russon

Fred Porter

Marcus La

Jake Weavell
Oliver Frost
Max Spragg
Andrew Onofrei
William Blainey
Rhys Buick
Isaac Longshaw

Rhys True
Lachlan Woodend
Dylan Rehman
William Taylor
Joseph Bates
Nathan Nankivell
Finley Ryan
Harvey Reed

Harry Meakin

Lewis Dickinson
George Preston
Sebastian Ebanks
Finnan Mott

Alberto Rescigno
Samuel O'Reilly-Smith
James Kemp

Francis Barker
Dylan Beasley
Dawud Sheikh
Rowen Slater
Christian Morgan
Alfie Edwards
Oliver Poulson
Adam Bulmer

Tyler Bott
Cameron Baddams
John Dyer

Aidan Moore
Thomas Mitchell
Harry Morris

Ewen Slater
Benjamin Doody

"
12
12
I

12
13
13
14
14
13
12
12

14
14
15
15
14
14
14
14

14
15
15
15
14
15
15
15

12
14
17
15
17
15
15
14

16
16
18
16
17
15
18
18

15
16
47
18
17
16
14
16

Cosacss
Walsall
Burton
Cheadle

Walsall
Cheadle
Wombourne
Dove Valley
Cheadle
StaffordApex
Bilston
StaffordApex

Bilston
StaffordApex
Burton
Newcastle St
StaffordApex
Newcastle St
Chase
Biddulph

Wolv'hampton
Walsall
Wolv'hampton
Chase
Burntwood
Biddulph
Walsall

Chase

Leek
Lichfield
Burton
Chase
Cosacss
Bilston
Newcastle St
StaffordApex

Walsall
Wombourne
Wombourne
Walsall
Burntwood
Chase
Cosacss
Dove Valley

Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Chase

Bilston

Burton
Newcastle St
Walsall
Lichfield

28.68
28.50
27.83
26.66
2713
28.40
28.60
28.72

49.08
46.32
46.89
49.90

43.67
42.40
40.83
40.34
40.55
41.78
42.72
45.40

40.13
38.93
38.51
38.13
38.45
38.60
39.30
40.25

37.55
37.37
37.10
36.90
36.94
37.30
37.44
38.07

36.71
36.40
36.02
35.95
36.00
36.18
36.70
36.85

35.84
35.61
35.40
3532
35.37
35.50
35.79
35.94

35.08
34.70
34.53
34.07
34.34
34.61
35.04
35.26
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H8

H9

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Zac Oakes
Zachariah Dale
Zak Howes
Cameron McQuade
Harrison Turner
Lewis Hickman

Caden Wickstone Sutton

Ryan Leathem

George Blair
Guy Tinwell
Max Wainwright
Max Wass
Buddy Deakes
Stephen Stanley
Scott Pattyson
Zack Hancox

18
15
17
15
19
15
15
21

20
17
16
19
18
23
17
19

Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Bilston
Cosacss
StaffordApex
Wolv'hampton
Chase
Cosacss

Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Cheadle

Cosacss

Newcastle St
StaffordApex
Newcastle St
StaffordApex

Event 803 Women Open 200m Butterfly

H1

H2

H3

Event 804 Men Open 400m Freestyle

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Layla Garbett
Charlotte Morten
Maisie Bradley
Samantha Malkin
Chloe Welsh
Brogan Milward
Isabella Nixon

Sophie Harold
Amelie Spiers
Millie Plumley
Lily-Ann Dean
Henrietta Chick
Isabelle Mills
Rachael Greener
Summer Prince

Hollie Ornsby
Rosie Grain
Tiffany Latham
Jessica Mellor
Eve Tinsley
Libby Garnham
Sophie Fowkes
Logan Shields

"
12
13
14
14
13
12

13
15
15
15
13
15
15
14

16
17
14
17
16
17
18
16

H1

H2

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Olly Blakemore
Isaac Ebanks

Jack Lewis
Leighton Downings
Kaynan Barfoot
Noah Cartlidge
Oliver Gunther
James Masterson

Jack Harris

Ethelbert Hems-Gillson
George Darling
William Blainey

Max Edginton

Lucas Millerchip

Rhys Buick

Sam Sigley

I
12
12
13
13
12
12
"

13
14
14
14
14
14
14
12

Walsall
Chase
Chase
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cheadle
Newcastle St

Cosacss
Burton
Biddulph
Bilston
Newcastle St
Burton
Burton
Cosacss

Wolv'hampton
Newcastle St
Walsall
Cosacss
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Burton
Wolv'hampton

Chase
Chase
Walsall
Cheadle
Cheadle
Biddulph
Walsall
Cheadle

Chase
Burntwood
Bilston
Newcastle St
Cannock Phnx
Lichfield
Chase

Leek

33.70
32.90
32.65
32.14
3244
32.76
33.60
33.85

31.81
31.20
30.70
28.79
30.10
30.92
31.68
32.04

3:30.91
3:05.61
3:02.54
2:57.59
2:59.80
3:04.35
3:05.90

2:56.32
2:55.57
2:48.22
2:45.16
2:47.05
2:52.27
2:56.24
2:56.71

2:40.44
2:38.62
2:35.83
2:23.30
2:24.50
2:38.60
2:40.12
2:41.80

6:01.95
5:41.94
5:34.05
5:31.50
5:32.28
5:34.69
5:54.80
6:03.20

5:23.45
5:15.02
5:12.90
5:02.63
5:10.37
5:14.31
5:15.63
5:25.66

H3 L1 Niall Maguire 16 Newcastle St
L2 Ryan Pritchard 16 Bilston
L3 Aidan Moore 18 Bilston
L4 Jake Weavell 14 StaffordApex
L5 Lewis Dickinson 14 Lichfield
L6 Tyler Bott 15 Wolv'hampton
L7 Jake Daly 17 Bilston
L 8 Roberto Carmona Fowler 17 StaffordApex
H4 L1 Alfie Edwards 15 Chase
L2 RhysTrue 14 Wolv'hampton
L3 Harvey Beese 16 Bilston
L4 Benjamin Doody 16 Lichfield
L5 W McGinley-Keates 14 Cheadle
L6 Finley Ryan 15 Walsall
L7 MaxSpragg 15 Newcastle St
L 8 Toby Smith 17 Walsall
H5 L1 Samuel O'Reilly-Smith 15 Newcastle St
L2 Ewen Slater 14 Walsall
L3 Ethan Walker 15 Cheadle
L4 Alexander Wiseman 16 Cosacss
L5 Cameron Baddams 16 Wolv'hampton
L6 William Edwards 16 Wolv'hampton
L7 Sebastian Ebanks 15 Chase
L8 Charlie Clewlow 13 Cosacss
H6 L1 Rowen Slater 16 Walsall
L2 Harvey Reed 15 Chase
L3 Zachariah Dale 15 Newcastle St
L4 Harrison Turner 19 StaffordApex
L5 Thomas Bloor 25 Newcastle St
L6 Guy Tinwell 17 Newcastle St
L7 James Stanley 18 Wombourne
L8 Mitchell Lowe 16 Cosacss

Event 805 Women Open 50m Freestyle - Final

Event 806 Men Open 50m Breaststroke - Final

Break / Warmup

4:57.47
4:56.20
4:55.58
4:53.08
4:54.36
4:55.68
4:56.22
4:59.52

4:50.88
4:50.00
4:48.86
4:47.72
4:48.50
4:49.40
4:50.49
4:52.59

4:43.86
4:42.28
4:40.10
4:37.95
4:39.90
4:42.02
4:42.60
4:46.42

4:34.75
4:28.87
4:26.41
4:21.23
4:26.03
4:27.92
4:31.23
4:36.75
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Event 807 Women Open 800m Freestyle

H1

H2

H3

H4

L3
L4
L5

L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Isabella Nixon
Lily Jinks
Layla Garbett

Emily Poulson
Chloe Henderson
Eve Killeen
Amy-Lee Jones
Isabel Owen
Isabelle Edwards

Henrietta Chick
Eliza-Rae Edwards
Cerys Thompson
Millie Plumley
Natasha Lee
Georgia Hubble
Jodie Andrews
Megan Jamieson

Molly Ibbs
Tiffany Latham
Charlotte Surrell
Eve Tinsley
Eloise Brookes
Bethan Cooke
Ciara Yates
Scarlett Williams

12
12
"

14
15
14
16
13
13

13
16
14
15
16
16
16
16

17
14
15
16
17
15
16
15

Newcastle St
Cheadle
Walsall

Cosacss
Newcastle St
Chase

Dove Valley
Chase

Dove Valley

Newcastle St
Chase
Lichfield
Biddulph
Lichfield
Bilston
Bilston
Newcastle St

Newcastle St
Walsall

Chase
Newcastle St
Chase

Chase
Cosacss
Cannock Phnx

11:56.40
11:35.99
11:41.35

11:11.15
10:53.98
10:50.55
10:53.32
11:10.97
11:25.92

10:46.97
10:45.99
10:40.47
10:36.22
10:40.10
10:41.11
10:46.00
10:47.25

10:27.22
10:13.95
9:55.43
9:24.22
9:51.69
9:55.99
10:17.75
10:35.28



